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50 m férfi hat
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2013

Szappanos Kristof
Edzgje:

Kenyeres Gergd

Domonkos Gyorgy

Simon Botond

Eszenyi Mor

Szasz Armin

Szanté Brand

Szabacsik Maté

Benke Adam

Pintér Levente

Sarvari Maté

Szilagyi Barna

Csaszar Csanad

Fehérvari Edvard

Magda Mirko

Németh Andor

Nagy Zsombor Gabor

Utassy Gergely Bence

Szabé Domonkos
Edzgje:

Varga Norbert

Lesko Ferenc

Nagy Gellért

Zold Zétény
Edzgje:
Santha David Krisztian
Horvath Miklos
Tari Adam

Valkai Ors

Edzdje:
Kesztler Gabor Gyodrgy
Varga Bence
Kovacs-Pimper Gerg6
Nagy-Hegediis Abel
Stump Otto
Siivegh Kende Barnabas

Maté Korvin Antal
Edzdje:

Horvath Vince

Baka Benjamin Gyorgy
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2008
2007
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2009
2009
2009
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2010
2010
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2011
2011
2011

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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2013

BudaorsiSC

Debr.SC SI
BudaorsiSC

Buvar SE

BUK Veszpr

Iron Swim
Budaféka XXII. SE
Bp.Honvéd

Balinti UE
Bohdchal
Budaféka XXII. SE
Debr.SC SI

Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE

Szh VUK SE
Moéri UE

Szh VUK SE
Bohdchal
Balinti UE

Budaféka XXII. SE

Veszpr.EUK
Parafa UK
Monori SE

Bp.Honvéd

Szh VUK SE
BUK Veszpr
Parafa UK

Monori SE

Szh VUK SE
Budafoka XXII. SE
Veszpr.EUK

H 91 UVE
OttusaCsep

H 91 UVE

Budaféka XXII. SE

Rémai SE
Rémai SE

0:28,48

0:28,82
0:29,03
0:29,25
0:30,11

0:30,2
0:30,36
0:30,47
0:30,57
0:30,72
0:30,87
0:32,52
0:32,59
0:33,79
0:34,55
0:34,96
0:37,81
0:40,48

0:32,52

0:38,50
0:38,92
0:42,86

0:37,05

0:38,87
0:41,80
0:42,29

0:34,53

0:37,85
0:38,07
0:44,03
0:47,39
0:49,54
0:54,09

0:41,15

0:43,4
0:43,41
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2013

Horvath Mark
Simonyi Bendeguz
Bogdan Benett
Soti-Téth Gergd
Balogh-Fazekas Akos

© N O A

2014 és fiatalabb

1. Varga Karoly Gyorgy
Edzgje:

Timar Benjamin Sean

Virag Petrik

Gyéri Roland

Balla Zalan Benedek

Valkai Bator

Komondi Dominik Lajos

Petranyi Zsombor

Vajk Zekd Ferenc

Tatar Botond

Stettler Péter

RBoo~Noo~wN

= o

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015

Balinti UE
IfjusagiSE
H 91 UVE
DKSE

H 91 UVE

Darnyi TSC

Szh VUK SE
DKSE
Parafa UK
Szh VUK SE
Monori SE
DKSE
DKSE
DKSE
DKSE

H 91 UVE

0:46,3
0:49,3
0:50,70
0:56,23
0:57,92

0:42,43

0:44,6
0:46,65
0:49,22
0:50,39
0:50,43
0:50,59
0:54,53
0:55,33
0:56,01

1:08,6

22



